CSS150 Series
3 x 5” 150W AC-DC
Medical Power Supplies
CSS150 Series 1
Features	 	 Bene昀椀ts
• No Load Power <0.5W  • Energy Saving
• Low Pro昀椀le, Industry Standard Footprint • Fits 1U Applications

 Vibration (non operating) - 19.6m/s2 (10~55Hz:2G Constant, X,Y,Z 60min each.)
 Shock - < 196.1m/s2 (20G)
 Safety Certi昀椀cations and Markings - IEC/EN/CSA60601-1, ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1, IEC/EN/UL/CSA62368-1, 60950-1, CE Mark & UKCA Mark
 Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011-B, FCC Class B
 Immunity - EN60601-1-2
 MTBF - 180,000 (MIL-217F-HDBK)
 Weight (Typ) g 340g
 Size (WxLxH) mm 127 x 76.2 x 33 (including underside components)
 Warranty yrs 2
 (1)  Derate linearly to 90W convection rating from 90 to 100VAC input
CSS150 Series2
Model Selector
       Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
  Output Factory Set Current Power Current Power
 Model Voltage (V) Voltage Range * Convection (A) Convection (W) Forced Air Forced Air
 CSS150-12 12V** 11.64 - 12.36V 8.3A 100W 12.5A 150W
 CSS150-15 15V 14.55 - 15.45V 6.7A 100W 10A 150W
 CSS150-24 24V 23.28 - 24.72V 4.2A 100W 6.3A 150W
 CSS150-36 36V 34.92 - 37.08V 2.8A 100W 4.2A 150W
 CSS150-48 48V 46.60 - 49.44V 2.1A 100W 3.1A 150W
Outline Drawing CSS150 Series
• Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031 or equivalent
• Output Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3061 or equivalent
• Remote On/Off (CN2) mates with J.S.T. XHP-2